Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 16 March 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 72.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 74.0
Course: GA Course 1 - 18 East Leisure Total Entrants : 201
Description : Play the Ball as it Lies
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 Male Blue M

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1  Adam Vickers 2110803929 0.0 10 6.5 44 $50.00
A-2  Shane Muir 2110805257 0.0 3 14 42 $45.00
A-3 Glenn Randall 2110802677 0.0 11 8.5 40 C/B $40.00
A-4 NathaLn B;radPurn) 2190900467 0.0 8 5.4 40 C/B $35.00
Wariaida Golf & Bowling Clu

A -5 Brad Ehlefeldt 2110805474 0.0 12 9.3 40 $30.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Andrew Blanning 2110804761 0.0 16 13.8 40 $50.00
B-2  Josh Freinberger 2110805173 0.0 16 146 39 $45.00
B-3 Mathew Clements 2110803928 0.0 18 14.8 38 C/B $40.00
B-4 Greg Turner 2110805260 0.0 15 115 38 $35.00
B-5 Wayne Fuller 2110802054 0.0 14 11.2 37C/B $30.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 Pa;ricthGilllfi(I:?bnd 2180611361 0.0 21 16.8 42 $50.00
C-2 Mathew Fitzpatrick 2110805400 0.0 27 230 41CB $45.00
C-3 David Radley 2110804197 0.0 19 15.6 41 $40.00
C-4 Conal O'Neill 2110805568 0.0 27 21.0 39 $35.00
C-5 Graham Jones 2110805068 0.0 23 19.7 38 $30.00
Place Getters
1 Adam Vickers 2110803929 0.0 10 6.5 44 1 Ball
2 Patrick Gilliland 2180611361 0.0 21 16.8 42 C/B 1 Ball

Merewether Golf Club

Printed by MiClub

Page :

1



Ran

o N o 0o b~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Name

Shane Muir
Mathew Fitzpatrick
David Radley
Andrew Blanning
Glenn Randall

Nathan Bradburn

Warialda Golf & Bowling Club

Brad Ehlefeldt

Michael Baczynskyj

Conal O'Neill
Daniel Leslie
Josh Freinberger
Mathew Clements
Shannon Szmynec
Graham Jones
Clayton Small
Greg Turner
Bruce Hector
Gary Mcdonald
Wayne Fuller
Steven Moate
Mark Mungoven
Robert Roy

Ben Swanson
Mitchell Laney
Kent Rose

Bernie Frize
Craig Mc Loughlin
Tim Stork

Peter Bloomfield
Jeffrey Lyons
Keith Shaw
Bailden Pepperall
Wayne Cambourn
John Callen
Grahame Hughes
Bill Marriott

Geoff Cannon

Hans Jager

Golflink

2110805257
2110805400
2110804197
2110804761
2110802677
2190900467

2110805474
2110804922
2110805568
2110804472
2110805173
2110803928
2110804626
2110805068
2110802514
2110805260
2110805274
2110802102
2110802054
2110804097
2110802820
2110801474
2110804847
2110801393
2110804382
2110805060
2110801463
2110801995
2110800775
2110805014
2110802068
2110805414
2110802574
2110803074
2110804569
2110800425
2110800916
2110801923
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
3 1.4
27 23.0
19 15.6
16 13.8
11 8.5
8 5.4
12 9.3
3 1.4
27 21.0
2 0.6
16 14.6
18 14.8
7 4.7
23 19.7
-2 -2.7
15 115
9 7.3
22 19.4
14 11.2
18 15.6
15 12.9
14 11.9
15 121
5 3.2
16 13.4
18 15.4
15 12.8
5 4.0
9 6.9
12 10.9
14 11.8
17 15.3
8 5.9
18 155
20 17.4
16 13.4
24 21.0
25 22.1
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42
41 C/B
41
40 C/B
40 C/B
40 C/B

40

39C/B
39C/B
39C/B
39

38 C/B
38 C/B
38 C/B
38 C/B
38 C/B
38

37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37C/B
37

36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36 C/B
36

35C/B

Page :

Prize
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Name

Mark Burkill
Ray Cook

Jason Donnelly

The Ridge
Chris Maughan
Kevin Mills

Peter Matthews
Chris Goward
Kevin Picton
Gilbert Rose

lan Warby

Ben Huckstadt
Ross Harland
Neville WILSON
Adam McNaughton
Michael Lawrence
David Parrey
Andrew Swan
Mark Hughes
Richard Stewart
Jason Mccloy
Patrick Jordan
John Skinner
Phillip Jones
Jacob Pease

Will Fraser

Glenn Melville
Brendan Clarke
Josh Murphy
Luke Lawless
Stan Grzanka
Mark Caves
David Winchester
Geoff Towns
Daniel Chapple
Brent Mulholland

Charlestown Golf Club

John Neal

Steven Shute

Golflink

2110801677
2110802598
2510401456

2110801792
2110803440
2110801786
2110805078
2110805269
2110804251
2110804124
2110803004
2110800398
2110804550
2110805552
2110803573
2110803899
2110802805
2110803769
2110802742
2110804140
2110804292
2110800417
2110805025
2110803740
2010911123
2110805190
2110804980
2110804914
2110805408
2110800327
2110803750
2110801858
2110800699
2110804079
2180208118

2110802245
2110804901
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Daily New GA

H/C H/C
22 19.6
11 9.1
8 6.5
9 7.6
14 13.2
19 16.4
18 15.2
19 16.6
16 14.0
20 17.6
14 11.9
16 13.6
14 12.0
21 18.5
11 9.6
14 125
10 8.1
18 155
14 12.4
8 6.5
16 13.8
13 11.2
14 12.3
7 5.6
2 11
19 16.7
11 9.4
29 26.0
23 20.4
11 9.8
11 8.9
17 14.9
21 18.4
16 141
8 6.9
9 7.9
11 9.5
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Ran
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Name

Matthew Chapman

Connor Chenery
Phil Johns
Daniel Walters
Zig Grzanka
Brendan Sillett

Luke Hutchinson

Nearest to Pin

Hole
13

17
13
17
13
17

Name
Michael Lawrence

Mark Caves
Bailden Pepperall
David Parrey
Mathew Fitzpatrick
Patrick Gilliland

Prize
6 Balls

6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls
6 Balls

Golflink

2110800802
2110804495
2110800091
2110805351
2110800466
2110805111
2110805253
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Daily New GA

H/C
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27
23
9
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Score

H/C

1.9 33C/B
15.6 33C/B
13.2 33C/B
24.0 33
20.6 32C/B
7.4 32C/B
19.5 32C/B

Description

NTP
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